
Chester Creek Concert Series
2015 Chester Music in the Park
Band Application 

To enter your band for consideration, please complete the application below. Applications are due by no later than 
4:00PM on Friday, February 13, 2015 and will be accepted via email (kbergen@duluthmn.gov), online 
(www.duluthmn.gov/parks) or by mail (Parks and Rec, City Hall, Gd Floor, 411 W. 1st Street, Duluth, MN 55802). 
Questions? Contact Kathy Bergen, Parks Manager, at kbergen@duluthmn.gov or 218-730-4309. 

Contact Phone: 

Genre/Music Style: Number of Performers: 

Instruments and Technical Needs | Please describe the instruments and technical needs of your group. 

Band Bio | Please provide a brief bio about your band (50 words or less). Include how long you’ve played together, 
experience of your group, and any performances/venues of note. 

Band Sound Samples | Provide links for up to three samples of your music. Both video and sound samples are 
acceptable. One link per field please. 

Available Dates | Check all performance dates your band is available. Performances start at 7PM. Check all that apply. 

Tuesday, August 4 

Tuesday, July 7 
Tuesday, July 14 
Tuesday, July 21 
Tuesday, July 28 

Tuesday, June 2 
Tuesday, June 9 
Tuesday, June 16 
Tuesday, June 23 
Tuesday, June 30 

Are you available for the rain dates?
Tuesday, August 11 (6:30PM start)  
Tuesday, August 18 (6:30PM start)
Tuesday, August 25 (6:00PM start)

Band Name: 

Contact Name: 

Contact Email: 

1.

2.

3.

Band Website: 

Have you ever performed at the Chester Creek Concert Series?

Why are you interested in 
performing with the Chester 
Creek Concert Series? 

mailto:kbergen@duluthmn.gov
http://www.duluthmn.gov/parks
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